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    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARINGPublished:

JUDGE: BRENDAN F MURPHY 

COURTROOM M303, 3RD FLOOR

Thursday, October 17, 2024

24-W-8967

23-W-4084

24-W-9230

24-W-9065

1

2

3

4

BATCHELOR, SERGIO 

HORN, BLAKE RALEY 

JOHNSON, VINCENT KEEVIN 

LOADHOLT, JERMAINE ANTWAN 

MCCONNELL, I J 

MCCANN, JERMAINE 

FUCITO, MARK 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

NELSON, AUSTIN 

MCADAMS, JEFF 

KIMBRELL, P. DARRELL 

MCADAMS, JEFF 

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

THEFT BY TAKING <1500

GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/ADDR

GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/ADDR

2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

02:00 PM

M

M

M

M

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

BUILDING

COURT TIME:

BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001114584

001086583

000858257

001114650


