Published: PROE	STRATE COURT OF COBB COU BABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEAD E: BRENDAN F MURPHY	D
COURT DATE: Thursday, October 17, 2024 COURT TIME: 02:00 PM		
COURTROOM M303, 3RD FLOOR BUILDING	32	WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA
WARRANT # DEFENDANT	ATTORNEY	WITNESS
124-W-8967BOND HEARINGBATCHELOR, SERGIOSOID: 001114584	NELSON, AUSTIN	
<u>COUNTS:</u> <u>CHARGES:</u> 2 CTS BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE	М	
2 23-W-4084 PROBABLE CAUSE/BC HORN, BLAKE RALEY	DND HEARING MCADAMS, JEFF	MCCONNELL, I J
SOID: 001086583 COUNTS: CHARGES: THEFT BY TAKING <1500	М	COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
3 24-W-9230 PROBABLE CAUSE/BO JOHNSON, VINCENT KEEVIN SOID: 000858257	DND HEARING KIMBRELL, P. DARRELL	MCCANN, JERMAINE COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
COUNTS: CHARGES: GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/ADDR	М	
4 24-W-9065 PROBABLE CAUSE/BO LOADHOLT, JERMAINE ANTWAN SOID: 001114650 COUNTS: CHARGES:		FUCITO, MARK COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/ADDR	М	